
Nunawading Christian College
Bus Fee Schedule 2024

Fees Per Term

TRAVEL REQUIRED AM & PM TRAVEL REQUIRED AM OR PM

1 Student 512.15 1 Student 344.00

2 Students 760.75 2 Students 512.15

3 Students 935.50 3 Students 604.20

4 Students 1032.55 4 Students 694.60

5 Students 1091.45 5 Students 791.60

Casual Travel $8.50 Per Trip / Per Student

Please Note:

1. As the buses run on a very tight budget, students who travel AM & PM will be given
preference over students who only wish to travel part time (AM or PM). Parents have
the option of paying AM & PM rates to keep their child/children on the bus.

2. Casual travel is available to families if your pick-up or drop off is on a current NCC
bus route.

3. Permanent AM or PM bookings that are less than 3 days will be charged at the
casual rate per trip.

Application for travel on the bus system does not guarantee a place
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